A/A AIGKPITIKOG TiTAOG 0306 MoAn Ap. TnAepwvou 1 Ap. TnAepwvou 2
Kevtpikn Stavopn

2109855311

TSAKNAKIS PREMIUM BRANDS AEQO®OPOX KHOIZOY 3 Al | PENTHZ 2109855310

2109855312 ( fax)
KaBeg

6942653508

1 |KABA NEKTAP AE MMIZANIOY N IQNIA 2102754338
2102716626

2 |[MTTAPAXZ IQANNHX APTEMIOZ APTYPOKAZTPOY ZQIrPA®QOY 2107704627

3 |OINOXHMO ATl ANNHZX 100 Al | PENTHZ 2109404608

4 | KAFEVIA KAI RENENET OEXH =HPOBPYZH XAAKIAA 2221062935
2109922655,

5 |KENTAYPOZX 2TP XTE® ZAPA®H APTYPOYTIOAH 2109911210
2109936047

4 XAM TEO AAMIAY AOHNQN OEXH Al XQTHPA
6 |KOMANHZX LOGISTIC NAMIA 223103006465 |2231030067
KOMMA

7 |CAVA CANAVA EYOPONIOY MANQAIAZAL KAIZAPIANH 2107250444
2241085198

8 |CATERPLUS AE KOZKINQOY OEXZH BPYZIA POAOX 2241085197
2241085199

9 |DIAS DRINKS WINES OEXXAAONIKHZ 54 KAI AIONHZ 1 AOHNA 2103472039
6942555040

10 NMAPAZXOYAHX MAZXAAHZ AGANAXIOX IAXONOZ BOAOZ 2421031323
2421020917
2665022718

11 |KEAAPI KONAKI TPAIKOXQPIOY 0 HIOYMENITZA 2665027589
2665022518
12 |KYLIX IAMBHX AOHNA 2109212205 2109212395
13 |OAK YAPAX KAI AEQOOPOX KH®DIZIAL XANANAPI 2106858078 6944999946
14 |OAIAQN ATI0Y IQANNQY 28 BOYAA 2155109975 6947686216
2821060111

15 WINES END SPIRITS PHILOSOPHY S A BAHTEXZ AKPQTHPIOY 2OYAA 2821089230
2821089330
16 |BOTTLE SHOP MONOTPOZQIMH | K E EON MAKAPIOY PEOYMNO 2831030305 2831030306
17 |KOPAAX EMTITOPIKH FEPMANOQY MNMATPA 2610274415 6944866899
- 2551080636

18 [EYMOP®OIMNOYAOX A.B.E.E. MEXOAOITIOY AAEZANAPOYTOAH 2551028534
6932321297
19 INTANTOX AHMHTPIOX AE 1 XIM NEAZ ®QKIAX YANH XAAKIAIKH 2374081070 2374081088
20 |[KATQMOAHX NIKOAAOZ IODANNHX KATQMEPI-METANHZI BAGY 2645051381 2645051267
2841028956

21 |ZIFTANOX AE. MEPIOXH TAYMATA Al NIKOAAOX 2841026914
2841028074

22 |KABBAAAL AE KAAAITONI O AEYKAAA 2645026770
23 |KYBOX AIANOMEX MNMOTQN M IKE AEQO®OPOX AOHNQN AGHNA 2103413200 2103413202
24 [KONITANTAKOMOYAOZLZ IQANNHX ZENO®QON TPIQN IEPAPXQN 99 ANQ METPAAQNA 2103471500 2103470384

25 1800 BIME IQANNINQN IQANNINA 2651064800
2310685299

26 |G B AE ATIOY XTEDGANOY N EYKAPTITIA 2310685999
2310629227

27 |ZAKQNHX EMIMOPIO ANQNYMOZ ETAIPEIA 3 XAM KOMOTHNHZX ATIAZMATOX 0 KOMOTHNH 2551051700
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SEIPIOX KABA

NMOTOAYNAMIKH

KABA APOZIA

KAMMAE & A OE

MATAKAZ AIMOXTOAOX MAYAOZ
KENTPO AIANOMON NEMEAZ
FENKA EMMOPIKH AE

KABA 2MMYPOX

KABA AMIATZHZ ANQNYMH ETAIPIA
QAVAR

MNAAKIAZ AHMHTPIOX METPOX
OEOAQPIAHZ ENME

KYKLADES F B

CAVA ROMANOS
KAPAZABOTAQY MANTEA MIX
CAVA MAGIC

SPIRITS IOANNINA

CAVA ALCOHALL

HYPER CAVA

KAFU IKE

KAAAIONHZ NIKOAAOX MEQPTIOX
CAVA VINOTERRA

KABA ANGIAHX IKE

MR VERTIGO
CAVA DIAPON

XMYPIAAKHL EAEYOEPIOX KAl NIKOAAOZ O E
KIONHX AHMHTPIOZ MANATIQTHX
MAMAZOTAQY E IKE

K KAl A MMIXZIAX O E

VINAMORATO kABA

TZQOPTZHX AHMHTPIOZ KYPIAKOZX
ANCIENT GREEK EXPERIENCE A E
YANTOXOPEKA NTIAX

WOMAL XPHXTOX XQTHPIOX
EMIAOTEX OINANGH

KQNXTANTAX FrEPAZIMOX AOGANAXIOX

WINE CENTER

ATPOTEMAXIO 814 ATPOKTHMA ©EPMH
ATPOKTHMA 8919 BAXIAIKA

23 XAM MAPAAPOMOX EOAA ENTOZX OIKIZMOY

AMMOYAIANH 0
METPOXQPI
MPO®HTH HAIA
KPIEZQTOY
®INQNOX 85
APIZTOTEAQOYX

ANA TTAMANAPEQY
MAKPYNITZHX
KAHPOTEMAXIO 553

OEZH KAOYBAX

KOAOKOTPQNH 5

N EIPHNHZ 41

MAPINOY ANTYMA
MHTPOMNQAEQX

AMAAIAL 4

N PAIAEXTOY TPIAAIOY ©OEPMH

ANAPEA MAMNANAPEOY

KAPAOAH AHMHTPIOY 21
MAP ANTYTIA 74

ANEQO®OPOL KHOIZIAY 76

MAATEIA OIAIKHX ETAIPEIAX
2 XAM EONIKHZ AEYKIMMMHZ KANAAIA 0

AEQ®OPOX ®ANEPOMENHX 10
KYTTPION HPQON

ANOOXQPI POAOINHZ 0

MAATEIA KAPAIXKAKH MOPTOXEAI
IOYZTINIANOY

Al NIKOAAOY 5 KAI TEAOMNOX
AEQ®OPOL KHOIZIAY 263

KAMAPI ©HPAL

>APANTAIOPQOY 17

NAMIPOY XAKEAAAPIOY 24
MAATEIA EAEYOEPIAY XKAAAL MATMOY

EYBOIAZ 270B

OEPMH
OEXXAAONIKH

ATIOX XTEGANOX

IEPIZXOX
=ANGH
ZEYTOAATEIO
AGOHNA
MEIPAIAZ
OEZXAAONIKH
IANION

BOAOZ
QPAIOKAXTPO

MYKONOZXZ

MNATPA
MPEBEZA
HPAKAEIO
IQANNINA
TPIKAAA
OEXZZAAONIKH

IANION

TYPNABOX
HPAKAEIO

MAPOYZI

AGHNA
KEPKYPA

AITINA
HAIOYMOAH
KOMOTHNH
KPANIAI
KAZTOPIA
KAMATEPO
KHOIZIA
OHPA
MEPIXTEPI
KAPAITZA
NATMOX

MNATPA

23104734245
2396023238
2108142943
2377051284
2541074805
2741050203
2105278500
2114107822
2310770747
2102618330
2421051050

2289027959

2610270670
2682022231
2102776533
2651038812
2431025005
2310462690

6936809064

2492025277
2102717554

2108061560

2107250862
2661022422

6934316032
2109955144
6983112606
2754053200
2467024922
2105055354

2286033234
6974930784
2441071354
6982988015

2610528949

2377051330
6942413750
2741990001

2310707588

2289027966
6984633697
2289027950

6948897984
3955015030
2310466712
2105054005
2105029723
2492023578
6932755758

2106630560
2108061576

2661023810

6972315057

2610522983
6944561500



